Name

Ingo Huszar

Ingo Huszar

Bruno Austerschulte
Bruno Austerschulte
Bruno Austerschulte
Bruno Austerschulte
Reinhard Klosa
Bruno Austerschulte
Bruno Austerschulte
Bruno Austerschulte
Reinhard Klosa
Reinhard Klosa
Bruno Austerschulte
Gereon Meier

Klaus Tepal3
Reinhard Klosa
Reinhold Wilstacke
Bruno Austerschulte
Reinhard Klosa
Roland Krahn
Reinhard Klosa
Reinhard Klosa
Reinhard Klosa
Reinhard Klosa
Reinhard Klosa
Klaus Tepal3

Klaus Tepald

Bruno Austerschulte
Reinhard Klosa
Roland Krahn
Reinhard Klosa
Reinhard Klosa
Roland Krahn
Reinhard Klosa
Reinhard Klosa
Reinhard Klosa
Reinhard Klosa
Reinhard Klosa
Walter Kriicken
Klaus Tepaf3
Reinhard Klosa
Reinhard Klosa
Reinhard Klosa
Reinhard Klosa
Walter Kriicken

BKSA in Remscheid
05.05.2019 - 04.08.2019

\Verein/Stadt

Annen

Annen
Buldern
Buldern
Buldern
Buldern
Frechen
Buldern
Buldern
Buldern
Frechen
Frechen
Buldern
Annen
Meinerzhagen
Frechen
Buldern
Buldern
Frechen
Meinerzhagen
Frechen
Frechen
Frechen
Frechen
Frechen
Meinerzhagen
Meinerzhagen
Buldern
Frechen
Meinerzhagen
Frechen
Frechen
Meinerzhagen
Frechen
Frechen
Frechen
Frechen
Frechen
Korschenbroich
Meinerzhagen
Frechen
Frechen
Frechen
Frechen
Korschenbroich

Klasse

HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HA
HA
HC
HB
HC
HC
HA
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HA
HA
HC
HC
HA
HC
HC
HA
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HA
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC

Ergebnisse

735 Holz
701 Holz
696 Holz
688 Holz
680 Holz
679 Holz
669 Holz
667 Holz
665 Holz
662 Holz
662 Holz
662 Holz
660 Holz
660 Holz
660 Holz
658 Holz
657 Holz
653 Holz
649 Holz
649 Holz
648 Holz
647 Holz
644 Holz
643 Holz
642 Holz
642 Holz
642 Holz
641 Holz
641 Holz
641 Holz
639 Holz
639 Holz
639 Holz
637 Holz
637 Holz
637 Holz
636 Holz
636 Holz
636 Holz
636 Holz
635 Holz
633 Holz
633 Holz
631 Holz
630 Holz



Reinhard Klosa
Reinhard Klosa
Klaus Helmes
Andreas Kretschmer
Bruno Austerschulte
Reinhard Klosa
Reinhard Klosa
Reinhard Klosa
Jurgen Roszak
Herbert Woydowski
Reinhard Klosa
Walter Kricken
Herbert WoydowskKi
Reinhold Wilstacke
Walter Kricken
Reinhold Wilstacke
Reinhard Klosa
Reinhold Wilstacke
Walter Kricken
Bruno Austerschulte
Klaus Helmes
Reinhard Klosa
Andreas Kretschmer
Herbert Woydowski
Bruno Austerschulte
Horst-Dieter Kolpacz
Herbert WoydowskKi
Reinhard Klosa
Walter Kriicken
Herbert Woydowski
Roland Krahn
Walter Kriicken
Rudi Schmitz
Horst-Dieter Kolpacz
Horst-Dieter Kolpacz
Reinhold Wilstacke
Andreas Kretschmer
Reinhold Wilstacke
Herbert Woydowski
Reinhold Wilstacke
Reinhard Klosa
Walter Kriicken
Maurice Meier
Reinhold Wilstacke
Herbert Woydowski
Herbert Woydowski
Klaus Helmes

Horst Justel
Horst-Dieter Kolpacz
Bruno Austerschulte
Maurice Meier

Jorg Schreiber

Frechen
Frechen
Wiilfrath
Klafeld-Geisweid
Buldern
Frechen
Frechen
Frechen

Hagen

Kulrten

Frechen
Korschenbroich
Kirten

Buldern
Korschenbroich
Buldern
Frechen
Buldern
Korschenbroich
Buldern
Wiilfrath
Frechen
Klafeld-Geisweid
Kulrten

Buldern
Radevormwald
Kirten

Frechen
Korschenbroich
Kulrten
Meinerzhagen
Korschenbroich
Kirten
Radevormwald
Radevormwald
Buldern
Klafeld-Geisweid
Buldern

Kirten

Buldern
Frechen
Korschenbroich
Annen

Buldern

Kirten

Kuirten
Wailfrath
Remscheid
Radevormwald
Buldern

Annen

Nottuln

HC
HC
HB
HA
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HB
HC
HC
HC
HB
HC
HC
HB
HC
HA
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HA
HC
HC
HC
HC
HB
HA
HB
HC
HB
HC
HC
uUi8
HB
HC
HC
HB
HC
HC
HC
uis
HC

629 Holz
629 Holz
628 Holz
627 Holz
626 Holz
626 Holz
626 Holz
624 Holz
623 Holz
623 Holz
622 Holz
621 Holz
621 Holz
620 Holz
619 Holz
619 Holz
618 Holz
618 Holz
617 Holz
616 Holz
616 Holz
616 Holz
616 Holz
616 Holz
615 Holz
614 Holz
614 Holz
613 Holz
613 Holz
613 Holz
612 Holz
612 Holz
612 Holz
611 Holz
609 Holz
608 Holz
605 Holz
605 Holz
605 Holz
604 Holz
603 Holz
603 Holz
603 Holz
603 Holz
603 Holz
603 Holz
602 Holz
602 Holz
602 Holz
600 Holz
599 Holz
599 Holz



Horst-Dieter Kolpacz
Wolfgang Freihoff
Herbert WoydowskKi
Walter Kricken
Herbert WoydowskKi
Horst Justel

Walter Krucken
Horst Justel
Reinhard Klosa
Reinhard Klosa
Herbert WoydowskKi
Horst-Dieter Kolpacz
Reinhold Wilstacke
Herbert Woydowski
Herbert WoydowskKi
Walter Kriicken
Winfried Stock
Reinhold Wilstacke
Wolfgang Freihoff
Wolfgang Freihoff
Herbert WoydowskKi
Wolfgang Freihoff
Horst-Dieter Kolpacz
Walter Kriicken
Herbert WoydowskKi
Wolfgang Freihoff
Wolfgang Freihoff
Reinhard Klosa
Klaus Helmes

Horst Jistel
Reinhard Klosa
Walter Kriicken
Wolfgang Freihoff
Herbert Woydowski
Wolfgang Freihoff
Herbert Woydowski
Wolfgang Freihoff
Jargen Lucker
Herbert Woydowski
Wolfgang Freihoff
Herbert Woydowski
Bruno Austerschulte
Herbert Woydowski
Wolfgang Freihoff
Wolfgang Freihoff
Wolfgang Freihoff
Horst-Dieter Kolpacz
Jargen Lucker
Herbert Woydowski
Wolfgang Freihoff
Wolfgang Freihoff
Christel Kretschmer

Radevormwald
Remscheid
Kirten
Korschenbroich
Kirten
Remscheid
Korschenbroich
Remscheid
Frechen
Frechen

Kirten
Radevormwald
Buldern

Kulrten

Kirten
Korschenbroich
Meinerzhagen
Buldern
Remscheid
Remscheid
Kirten
Remscheid
Radevormwald
Korschenbroich
Kirten
Remscheid
Remscheid
Frechen
Wiilfrath
Remscheid
Frechen
Korschenbroich
Remscheid
Kulrten
Remscheid
Kulrten
Remscheid
Kuirten

Kirten
Remscheid
Kirten

Buldern

Kirten
Remscheid
Remscheid
Remscheid
Radevormwald
Kuirten

Kirten
Remscheid
Remscheid
Klafeld-Geisweid

HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HB
HC
HC
HC
HB
HB
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HB
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HB
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HB
HC
HC
HC
DA

598 Holz
597 Holz
597 Holz
596 Holz
595 Holz
594 Holz
593 Holz
592 Holz
592 Holz
592 Holz
592 Holz
591 Holz
591 Holz
591 Holz
590 Holz
589 Holz
589 Holz
589 Holz
588 Holz
588 Holz
588 Holz
587 Holz
587 Holz
587 Holz
587 Holz
586 Holz
585 Holz
585 Holz
584 Holz
584 Holz
583 Holz
583 Holz
582 Holz
582 Holz
580 Holz
580 Holz
579 Holz
579 Holz
579 Holz
578 Holz
578 Holz
577 Holz
576 Holz
575 Holz
575 Holz
575 Holz
575 Holz
575 Holz
575 Holz
574 Holz
574 Holz
574 Holz



Walter Krucken
Reinhold Wilstacke
Horst Jistel

Walter Kricken
Reinhold Wilstacke
Norbert Einig
Wolfgang Freihoff
Wolfgang Freihoff
Christel Kretschmer
Wolfgang Freihoff
Herbert WoydowskKi
Wolfgang Freihoff
Horst Jistel
Maurice Meier
Rudi Schmitz
Wolfgang Freihoff
Winfried Stock
Herbert Woydowski
Herbert WoydowskKi
Herbert Woydowski
Norbert Einig
Wolfgang Freihoff
Klaus Helmes
Herbert Woydowski
Wolfgang Freihoff
Jorg Schreiber
Norbert Einig
Wolfgang Freihoff
Klaus Jahnke

Rudi Schmitz
Norbert Einig
Wolfgang Freihoff
Klaus Helmes
Wolfgang Freihoff
Wolfgang Freihoff
Rudi Schmitz

Rudi Schmitz
Christel Kretschmer
Horst-Dieter Kolpacz
Herbert Woydowski
Wolfgang Freihoff
Klaus Helmes
Herbert Woydowski
Horst Jistel
Marianne Lange
Gisbert Kassner
Norbert Einig
Wolfgang Freihoff
Wolfgang Freihoff
Norbert Einig
Klaus Jahnke

Rudi Schmitz

Korschenbroich
Buldern
Remscheid
Korschenbroich
Buldern
Wermelskirchen
Remscheid
Remscheid
Klafeld-Geisweid
Remscheid
Kirten
Remscheid
Remscheid
Annen

Kirten
Remscheid
Meinerzhagen
Kulrten

Kirten

Kulrten
Wermelskirchen
Remscheid
Wiilfrath
Kulrten
Remscheid
Nottuln
Wermelskirchen
Remscheid
Buldern

Kulrten
Wermelskirchen
Remscheid
Wiilfrath
Remscheid
Remscheid
Kulrten

Kirten
Klafeld-Geisweid
Radevormwald
Kuirten
Remscheid
Wailfrath
Kirten
Remscheid
Annen
Ennepetal
Wermelskirchen
Remscheid
Remscheid
Wermelskirchen
Buldern

Kirten

HC
HB
HC
HC
HB
HC
HC
HC
DA
HC
HC
HC
HC
ui8
HC
HC
HB
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HB
HC
HC
HA
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HB
HC
HC
HC
HC
DA
HC
HC
HC
HB
HC
HC
DA
HA
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC

574 Holz
574 Holz
573 Holz
572 Holz
572 Holz
571 Holz
571 Holz
571 Holz
571 Holz
570 Holz
570 Holz
569 Holz
569 Holz
569 Holz
569 Holz
567 Holz
567 Holz
567 Holz
567 Holz
568 Holz
566 Holz
566 Holz
566 Holz
566 Holz
565 Holz
565 Holz
564 Holz
564 Holz
564 Holz
564 Holz
563 Holz
562 Holz
562 Holz
561 Holz
561 Holz
561 Holz
561 Holz
560 Holz
559 Holz
559 Holz
558 Holz
558 Holz
558 Holz
557 Holz
556 Holz
554 Holz
553 Holz
552 Holz
551 Holz
550 Holz
550 Holz
550 Holz



Wolfgang Freihoff
Jargen Licker
Wolfgang Freihoff
Norbert Einig
Rudi Schmitz
Rudi Schmitz
Klaus Helmes
Klaus Jahnke
Rudi Schmitz
Norbert Einig
Heinz Fischer
Wolfgang Freihoff
Wolfgang Freihoff
Karin Weil3-Tepald
Wolfgang Freihoff
Rudi Schmitz
Norbert Einig
Jargen Lucker
Bernhard Merzenich
Rudi Schmitz
Karin Weil3-Tepald
Rudi Schmitz
Norbert Einig
Wolfgang Freihoff
Klaus Jahnke
Rudi Schmitz
Norbert Einig
Rudi Schmitz
Norbert Einig
Rudi Schmitz
Timo Huszar
Marianne Lange
Norbert Einig
Norbert Einig
Norbert Einig
Heinz Fischer
Klaus Helmes
Willi Birkmann
Klaus Jahnke
Rudi Schmitz
Norbert Einig
Heinz Fischer
Rudi Schmitz
Norbert Einig
Jargen Licker
Bernhard Merzenich
Friedhelm Frohning
Rudi Schmitz
Norbert Einig
Rudi Schmitz
Jargen Licker
Norbert Einig

Remscheid
Kulrten
Remscheid
Wermelskirchen
Kirten

Kulrten
Waiilfrath
Buldern

Kirten
Wermelskirchen
Rosrath
Remscheid
Remscheid
Meinerzhagen
Remscheid
Kulrten
Wermelskirchen
Kulrten
Langenfeld
Kulrten
Meinerzhagen
Kulrten
Wermelskirchen
Remscheid
Buldern

Kulrten
Wermelskirchen
Kulrten
Wermelskirchen
Kulrten

Annen

Annen
Wermelskirchen
Wermelskirchen
Wermelskirchen
Rosrath
Wiilfrath
Wermelskirchen
Buldern

Kuirten
Wermelskirchen
Rosrath

Kirten
Wermelskirchen
Kirten
Langenfeld
Herdecke
Kuirten
Wermelskirchen
Kirten

Kdulrten
Wermelskirchen

HC
HB
HC
HC
HC
HC
HB
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
DB
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
DB
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
ul4
DA
HC
HC
HC
HC
HB
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HB
HC
HA
HC
HC
HC
HB
HC

549 Holz
549 Holz
548 Holz
547 Holz
547 Holz
544 Holz
542 Holz
542 Holz
542 Holz
541 Holz
541 Holz
541 Holz
540 Holz
540 Holz
539 Holz
538 Holz
537 Holz
537 Holz
537 Holz
537 Holz
537 Holz
536 Holz
535 Holz
535 Holz
535 Holz
535 Holz
534 Holz
534 Holz
533 Holz
532 Holz
531 Holz
531 Holz
530 Holz
530 Holz
530 Holz
530 Holz
530 Holz
528 Holz
528 Holz
527 Holz
526 Holz
526 Holz
526 Holz
525 Holz
524 Holz
524 Holz
523 Holz
523 Holz
522 Holz
522 Holz
521 Holz
519 Holz



Jargen Lucker
Rudi Schmitz
Jargen Lucker
Heinz Fischer
Klaus Jahnke
Rudi Schmitz
Heinz Fischer
Alfons Krier
Rudi Schmitz
Heinz Fischer
Norbert Einig
Wolfgang Freihoff
Jargen Lucker
Rudi Schmitz
Heinz Fischer
Jargen Lucker
Jargen Lucker
Heinz Fischer
Norbert Einig
Heinz Fischer
Norbert Einig
Heinz Fischer
Norbert Einig
Rudi Schmitz
Heinz Fischer
Renate Kasper
Norbert Einig
Willi Birkmann
Willi Birkmann
Norbert Einig
Norbert Einig
Norbert Einig

Willi Birkmann
Willi Birkmann
Willi Birkmann

Franz-Josef Amthor
Franz Josef Amthor
Franz-Josef Amthor
Franz-Josef Amthor
Franz-Josef Amthor
Franz-Josef Amthor

Kirten

Kulrten

Kirten

Rosrath
Buldern

Kulrten

Rosrath
Meinerzhagen
Kirten

Rosrath
Wermelskirchen
Remscheid
Kirten

Kulrten

Rosrath

Kulrten

Kirten

Rosrath
Wermelskirchen
Rosrath
Wermelskirchen
Rosrath
Wermelskirchen
Kulrten

Rosrath
Meinerzhagen
Wermelskirchen
Wermelskirchen
Wermelskirchen
Wermelskirchen
Wermelskirchen
Wermelskirchen
Wermelskirchen
Wermelskirchen
Wermelskirchen

VOLLE

Kirten
Kuirten
Kirten
Kuirten
Kirten
Kuirten

HB
HC
HB
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HB
HC
HC
HB
HB
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
DB
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC

HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC

519 Holz
519 Holz
518 Holz
517 Holz
517 Holz
517 Holz
515 Holz
514 Holz
514 Holz
511 Holz
510 Holz
510 Holz
510 Holz
510 Holz
509 Holz
509 Holz
508 Holz
507 Holz
506 Holz
506 Holz
505 Holz
504 Holz
502 Holz
502 Holz
501 Holz
501 Holz
499 Holz
496 Holz
488 Holz
486 Holz
485 Holz
483 Holz
467 Holz
464 Holz
461 Holz

668 Holz
646 Holz
645 Holz
637 Holz
629 Holz
624 Holz



